PAIRE N°2, 10 JUILLET 2025

FABIENNE PASQUIER, ADRIAN DINU

Donne NS EO Adversaires
5 Marita Enderli
2 Sylvia Pulver
Stéphane Jorg
2 4 Yvonne Papaux
4 Karrer
5 Jean-Jacques
2 12 Dousse
6 Francgois Stockli
8 Denise Thalmann

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21

22

23

24

25

26

Chantal Purro-Moix

Emmanuelle Kaelin
Murith
Monique Stempfel

14 2

Sonia Martin
Jean-Marc
Métrailler

Marc Achtari

10 2 Valérie Buob

Arlette D'Eternod
Gérald Jan

Anne-Francine
Auberson
Heinz Fuhrer

Heidi Fuhrer

11 2
Nicole Jung

Brian Finch-
Wabnitz
Farideh Hank

Marie-Frangoise
Waeber
Danielle Cosandey

Francoise
Aebischer
Yvonne Gendre

13 2

Contrat Par Ent. Res.

3SA
44
3e

3SA

1SA

2SA

34
3SA
6%

de

49

5& X

44
2
3SA
34
1SA

3¢

49
1SA
1le

246

a4

246

34

2SA

Z2 0 m 2 m

=2

*2
v7
v2

a6

v/

*A

A
45
YD

a2

a7

4D

v7
1YY,
vA
&R
a4

a4

410
a3
&4

¢R

&3

&D

VYR

a4

+1
+3
+1

+1

+2

+2

Score Score

NS

710

50

120

920

620

500

100
170
120

130

140

680

200

EO
430

130

400

200
400

100

650
50

50
150
300

170

200

Paire 2 Moyenne
% %
33.33%

54.17%
75.00%

33.33%

16.67%
0.00%

0.00%

37.50%
75.00%

83.33%
79.17%
75.00%

16.67%

33.33%
50.00%

100.00%

66.67%
33.33%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

0.00%
25.00%
50.00%

100.00%

58.33%
16.67%

75.00%
79.17%
83.33%

8.33%

45.83%
83.33%

91.67%

79.17%
66.67%

0.00%

45.83%
91.67%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/23
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/24
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/25
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/board/26

	Paire n°2, 10 juillet 2025
	Fabienne Pasquier, Adrian Dinu


